SpectrAlert® SC/PC   CS-2451   06/10/05 Page 1 of 4
Description
SpectrAlert® Ceiling Mount Series
Strobes and Horn/Strobes from
System Sensor offer a fresh approach
to the unique needs of ceiling-mount
applications.
Technology — Like the original

a coded or non-coded power supply.
NOTE:  The strobes must be powered continuously for the horn to operate.
Ordering Information
SC2415 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, red.
SC2415W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, white.
SC241575 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, red.
SC241575W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, white.
SC2430 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 30 candela, red.
SC2430W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 30 candela, white.
SC2475 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 75 candela, red.
SC2475W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 75 candela, white.
SC2495 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 95 candela, red.
SC2495W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 95 candela, white.
SC24115 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 115 candela, red.
SC24115W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 115 candela, white.
SC24177 Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 177 candela, red.
SC24177W Ceiling-mount strobe, 24 volt, 177 candela, white.
PC2415 Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, red.
PC2415W Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15 candela, white.
PC241575 Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, red.
PC241575W Ceiling-mount horn/strobe, 24 volt, 15/75 candela, white.